CAP  SCREWS
GLOBALLOY  10.9
METRIC CAP SCREWS
• Assure maximum tightness
to resist parts wear
and damage to  --
   •  LOOSENING
•  SLIPPAGE
  •  VIBRATION
        •  MISALIGNMENT
• HI QUALITY
o MEETS OR EXCEEDS EUROPEAN GRADE 10.9
o Consistent performance of every size
o Precision rolled threads to I.S.O.* standards
o Washer faced for better seating
o Controlled fillets for added head strength
o IMPREGNO-PLATED for maximum protection
against rust and corrosion
*I.S.O. STANDS FOR INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS ORGANIZATION
         C-500
CAP  SCREWS
GLOBALLOY  10.9
METRIC CAP SCREWS
         C-510
PART # SIZE PITCH WRENCH PACK PART # SIZE PITCH WRENCH PACK
B30-206016  6X16MM  1.00 10 MM (BAA) B30-212060 12X60MM  1.75 19 MM (BA)
B30-206020  6X20MM  1.00 10 MM (BAA) B30-212065 12X65MM  1.75 19 MM (BA)
B30-206025  6X25MM  1.00 10 MM (BAA) B30-212070 12X70MM  1.75 19 MM (BA)
B30-206030  6X30MM  1.00 10 MM (BAA) B30-212075 12X75MM  1.75 19 MM (BA)
B30-206035  6X35MM  1.00 10 MM (BAA) B30-212080 12X80MM  1.75 19 MM (BA)
B30-206040  6X40MM  1.00 10 MM (BAA) B30-212090 12X90MM  1.75 19 MM (BA)
B30-206045  6X45MM  1.00 10 MM (BAA) B30-212100 12X100MM 1.75 19 MM (BA)
B30-206050  6X50MM  1.00 10 MM (BAA) B30-216030 16X30MM  2.00 24 MM (BA)
B30-206060  6X60MM  1.00 10 MM (FA) B30-216040 16X40MM  2.00 24 MM (BA)
B30-208016  8X16MM  1.25 13 MM (BAA) B30-216050 16X50MM  2.00 24 MM (BA)
B30-208020  8X20MM  1.25 13 MM (BAA) B30-216060 16X60MM  2.00 24 MM (BA)
B30-208025  8X25MM  1.25 13 MM (BAA) B30-216070 16X70MM  2.00 24 MM (BA)
B30-208030  8X30MM  1.25 13 MM (BAA) B30-216075 16X75MM  2.00 24 MM (BA)
B30-208035  8X35MM  1.25 13 MM (BAA) B30-216080 16X80MM  2.00 24 MM (BA)
B30-208040  8X40MM  1.25 13 MM (BAA) B30-216090 16X90MM  2.00 24 MM (BA)
B30-208045  8X45MM  1.25 13 MM (FA) B30-216100 16X100MM 2.00 24 MM (BA)
B30-208050  8X50MM  1.25 13 MM (FA) B30-216110 16X110MM 2.00 24 MM (BA)
B30-208060  8X60MM  1.25 13 MM (FA) B30-216120 16X120MM 2.00 24 MM (BA)
B30-208070  8X70MM  1.25 13 MM (FA) B30-220040 20X40MM  2.50 30 MM (F)
B30-210016 10X16MM  1.50 17 MM (FA) B30-220050 20X50MM  2.50 30 MM (F)
B30-210020 10X20MM  1.50 17 MM (FA) B30-220060 20X60MM  2.50 30 MM (F)
B30-210025 10X25MM  1.50 17 MM (FA) B30-220070 20X70MM  2.50 30 MM (F)
B30-210030 10X30MM  1.50 17 MM (FA) B30-220080 20X80MM  2.50 30 MM (F)
B30-210035 10X35MM  1.50 17 MM (FA) B30-220090 20X90MM  2.50 30 MM (F)
B30-210040 10X40MM  1.50 17 MM (FA) B30-220100 20X100MM 2.50 30 MM (F)
B30-210045 10X45MM  1.50 17 MM (FA) B30-220110 20X110MM 2.50 30 MM (F)
B30-210050 10X50MM  1.50 17 MM (FA) B30-220120 20X120MM 2.50 30 MM (F)
B30-210055 10X55MM  1.50 17 MM (FA) B30-220130 20X130MM 2.50 30 MM (F)
B30-210060 10X60MM  1.50 17 MM (CF) B30-220140 20X140MM 2.50 30 MM (F)
B30-210065 10X65MM  1.50 17 MM (CF) B30-220150 20X150MM 2.50 30 MM (F)
B30-210070 10X70MM  1.50 17 MM (CF) B30-224040 24X40MM  3.00 36 MM (F)
B30-210075 10X75MM  1.50 17 MM (CF) B30-224050 24X50MM  3.00 36 MM (F)
B30-210080 10X80MM  1.50 17 MM (CF) B30-224060 24X60MM  3.00 36 MM (F)
B30-210090 10X90MM  1.50 17 MM (CF) B30-224070 24X70MM  3.00 36 MM (F)
B30-210100 10X100MM 1.50 17 MM (BA) B30-224080 24X80MM  3.00 36 MM (F)
B30-212025 12X25MM  1.75 19 MM (CF) B30-224090 24X90MM  3.00 36 MM (F)
B30-212030 12X30MM  1.75 19 MM (CF) B30-224100 24X100MM 3.00 36 MM (F)
B30-212035 12X35MM  1.75 19 MM (CF) B30-224110 24X110MM 3.00 36 MM (F)
B30-212040 12X40MM  1.75 19 MM (CF) B30-224120 24X120MM 3.00 36 MM (B)
B30-212045 12X45MM  1.75 19 MM (CF) B30-224130 24X130MM 3.00 36 MM (B)
B30-212050 12X50MM  1.75 19 MM (BA) B30-224140 24X140MM 3.00 36 MM (B)
B30-212055 12X55MM  1.75 19 MM (BA) B30-224150 24X150MM 3.00 36 MM (B)